
Meriah cascades effortlessly like a pendant necklace, featuring layers of spherical shapes. The aged brass frame hangs 
within an iridescent glass shade, lending a subtle sparkle to the dome silhouette. Also available in a smaller size.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

12.75"
10.00"
15.75"
133.75"

120"
10.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color CLEAR

Material CLEAR PLATED LIGHT 
IRIDESCENT

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

MERIAH
H752701S-AGB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


